

BID TABULATION												
BID NO: 203129												
RFB - 448-2019-017750 Madison & Murdock WMR - North of Central												
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		DULING CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC	
Madison and Murdock WMR - North of Central												
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$2,115.00000	\$2,115.00	\$35,000.00000	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00000	\$40,000.00	\$91,667.00000	\$91,667.00	\$30,600.00000	\$30,600.00
1. Site Clearing												
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$5,140.00000	\$5,140.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00000	\$40,000.00	\$91,666.00000	\$91,666.00	\$17,000.00000	\$17,000.00
3. Sodding	1.00	LS	\$6,450.00000	\$6,450.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS - Water	1.00	LS	\$2,215.00000	\$2,215.00	\$15,000.00000	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$12,824.00000	\$12,824.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00
4. Abandon Existing System												
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS - Traffic	1.00	LS	\$7,355.00000	\$7,355.00	\$18,500.00000	\$18,500.00	\$5,000.00000	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00
5. Traffic Control												
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS - Erosion Control	1.00	EA	\$605.00000	\$605.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$500.00000	\$500.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00
6. BMP, Construction Entrance												
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Water	2,770.00	LF	\$92.00000	\$254,840.00	\$117.00000	\$324,090.00	\$72.00000	\$199,440.00	\$67.00000	\$185,590.00	\$65.00000	\$180,050.00
7. Pipe, WL 8", including Directional Drill												
8. Pipe, DICL 08"	23.00	LF	\$145.00000	\$3,335.00	\$95.00000	\$2,185.00	\$100.00000	\$2,300.00	\$57.00000	\$1,311.00	\$100.00000	\$2,300.00
9. WL Pipe 2"	11.00	LF	\$145.00000	\$1,595.00	\$90.00000	\$990.00	\$50.00000	\$550.00	\$171.00000	\$1,881.00	\$60.00000	\$660.00
10. Pipe, Casing (18" HDPE)	20.00	LF	\$225.00000	\$4,500.00	\$220.00000	\$4,400.00	\$350.00000	\$7,000.00	\$128.00000	\$2,560.00	\$400.00000	\$8,000.00
11. Anchored MJ Valve Assembly, Gate 8"	7.00	EA	\$1,740.00000	\$12,180.00	\$1,200.00000	\$8,400.00	\$1,500.00000	\$10,500.00	\$1,293.00000	\$9,051.00	\$1,700.00000	\$11,900.00
12. Fire Hydrant Assembly	3.00	EA	\$4,400.00000	\$13,200.00	\$4,000.00000	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00000	\$12,000.00	\$4,425.00000	\$13,275.00	\$5,000.00000	\$15,000.00
13. Fire Hydrant Removal	1.00	EA	\$905.00000	\$905.00	\$3,300.00000	\$3,300.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00	\$821.00000	\$821.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
14. Temporary Blowoff Assembly	1.00	EA	\$1,110.00000	\$1,110.00	\$800.00000	\$800.00	\$1,400.00000	\$1,400.00	\$827.00000	\$827.00	\$1,000.00000	\$1,000.00
15. Remove Blowoff Assembly	1.00	EA	\$705.00000	\$705.00	\$225.00000	\$225.00	\$600.00000	\$600.00	\$240.00000	\$240.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00
16. 2" Service Outlet Assembly	2.00	EA	\$905.00000	\$1,810.00	\$1,500.00000	\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00000	\$3,000.00	\$1,266.00000	\$2,532.00	\$1,050.00000	\$2,100.00
17. 1" Long Services	30.00	EA	\$1,980.00000	\$59,400.00	\$3,400.00000	\$102,000.00	\$2,100.00000	\$63,000.00	\$1,309.00000	\$39,270.00	\$1,400.00000	\$42,000.00
18. 1" Short Services	31.00	EA	\$1,490.00000	\$46,190.00	\$2,900.00000	\$89,900.00	\$1,400.00000	\$43,400.00	\$985.00000	\$30,535.00	\$1,200.00000	\$37,200.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Erosion Control	7.00	EA	\$72.00000	\$504.00	\$65.00000	\$455.00	\$10.00000	\$70.00	\$65.00000	\$455.00	\$150.00000	\$1,050.00
19. BMP, Inlet Protection												
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS - Paving	10.00	EA	\$915.00000	\$9,150.00	\$2,850.00000	\$28,500.00	\$1,200.00000	\$12,000.00	\$2,016.00000	\$20,160.00	\$1,000.00000	\$10,000.00
20. Wheelchair Ramp Removed & Replaced												
		<b>Madison and Murdock WMR - North of Central SubTotal</b>	\$38,709.00000	\$433,304.00	\$120,012.00000	\$679,495.00	\$111,382.00000	\$452,360.00	\$212,327.00000	\$507,165.00	\$64,675.00000	\$362,810.00
		<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$38,709.00000</b>	<b>\$433,304.00</b>	<b>\$120,012.00000</b>	<b>\$679,495.00</b>	<b>\$111,382.00000</b>	<b>\$452,360.00</b>	<b>\$212,327.00000</b>	<b>\$507,165.00</b>	<b>\$64,675.00000</b>	<b>\$362,810.00</b>

Award 5/5/2020 Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division